9/11/24, 5:26 PM Punjab College Admission

—i S YT ——

Gurl Nanak Dev Universify, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

|

RETURN FEE CHALL

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Science, Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

ad On: 11/09/2024 05:26 PM)
M Total No. of students: 1

[l il Armesuint

Return Submission Result (Print
Date : 11/09/2024 05:26 PM Valid Upto : 04/1 0/2024 11:59 P

Challan No. : 2058540
Amount per Studen!

Nao. of studenls

S . Ne. Fee Type 1 o .
1 Registration Fee 1 i .
2 Enroliment Fee

0 350 0
3 Special Migration Fee :
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 u
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 :
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 D
B Continuation Fee 0 400 2
L World University Fee 1 S50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 G0 (]
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 ‘.-'..'I‘
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Regisiration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0
2560"

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

* . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to ccilect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates
E. No. Student ID NHame Gender Father Name Challan No. Cangdigdate Tyoo e Foe
2024010072636 CHAHAT SHARKMA F VISHAL SHARMA 2058540 Punjab School by o B e 0
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9/11/24, 5:12 PMm Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
REGISTRATION FORM

e T (TR T

RETURNTEL CHEALL

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Science, Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/09/2024 05:12 PM)
.50 PM  Total No. of students: 2

Testal Armatnn?

/09/2024 05:12 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11

Challan No. : 2058539 Date : 11
No. of students

Amount per Student

5. No. Fee Type . 5
1 Registration Fee 2 e
2 Enroliment Fee 2 300 q
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 ;

& Verification Fee 0 1000 D

5 Eligibility Fee 0 j?‘ﬁﬂ j

b Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 :

7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0

E Continuation Fee 0 400 0

e World University Fee 2 50 100
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 2 100 200
1 Youth Welfare Fee 2 200 400
12 University Sports & Development Fee 2 1300 2600
13 College Development Fee 2 al 120
14 NSS Fee 2 50 100
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) . 0 2500 n
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 r
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 2 100 200
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
z0 Chalian Late Fee (RR) 2 n 0

3120°

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)
- . If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to coliect it from

the college

Return submitied for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Hame Gender Father Hame Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
’ 2024010000685 VISHAL KUMAR ] NARESH KUMAR 20568539 Punjab Schoal Education Board 0
” 2024010071634 VIKAS KUMAR KUSHWAHA M RAJU 2058530 Punjab Schoal bduc atiwo: Booed 0

Offa. Princ_:ipal
Hindu Collegeé, Amritsar

Fillswis-Hernllanaardmicecinne Aamndin am InlPallArasa(Datiien™hallan acnw
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RETURN FEF CHALLA

i Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Bachelor of Science, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 02:05 PM)
Total No. of students: 1

Total Amount

Challan No. : 2061359 Date : 17/09/2024 02:05 PM Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM

No. of students Amount per Student

S. No. Fee Type
1 Registration Fee 0 400 0
2 Enrollment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 0 330 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
[ Re-Cheking Fee (1] 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 1 400 400
. g World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 © G0
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 | 200
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
+ 20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0
2460°

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)
* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

rﬁi StudentID  Name Gender Father Name Eh':.! ‘!ll_im Candidate Type 'l';;;f
PAWAN (A1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Failed/CA in
1 2023010151403 RAGHAV M KUMAR 2061359 same Degree 200

', https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx 1/1
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Punjab College Admission

i

9/2024, 13:29

Return Submission Result (Pri
7/09/2024 01:27 PM Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59

Amount per Student

Challan No. : 2060344 Date : 1

S. No. Fee Type

1 Reagistration Fee

Enrollment Fee

8 ]

Special Migration Fee

3

4 Verification Fee

5 Eligibility Fee

G Eligibility Form Fee
7 Re-Cheking Fee

B Continuation Fee

9 World University Fee

10 Student Holiday Home Fee

Name of the College:

0

Challan Payment/Verification

11 Youth Welfare Fee

12 University Sports & Development Fee
13 College Development Fee

14 NSS Fee

45 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)

16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)

17 Late Fee
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges)
19 Re-Registration Fees

20 Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)

1

RN FEE CHALLAT

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Bachelor of Science, Semester-|

MNo. of students

17
15

2
2
2
2
0
0

17
17
17
17
17
17
0
0
0
17
0
17

must be done on or before valid date of challan

nted On: 17/09/2024 01:27 PM)
PM Total No. of students: 17

400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
1300
60
50
3500
3000

100
400

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar ¢
REGISTRATION FORM -

Total Amount

6800
4500
700
2000
500
400
0
0
850
1700
3400
22100
1020
B50

46520*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name Gender
1 2021010016828 MANAV MOHLA M
2 2024010014405 RITIKA SANDHIR F
3 2024010071674 KHUSHI KUMARI F

4 2024010071715 PRINCE I
5 2024010071740 VISHAL i
G 2024010071806 DEVANSH SHARMA M
7 2024010071831 KARTIK SHARMA M

"8 2024010071845 MANSI F
3 2024010071859 MANVEER SINGH M
10 2024010071874 AMANPREET KAUR F
" 2024010071897 MINAKSHI F
12 2024010071910 PALAK BHAGAT F

Father Name
MADAN GOPAL
VIKESH KUMAR

FRAMOD KUMAR
JASWANT
RAJESH KUMAR
VINOD SHARMA
AVINASH KUMAR
SHRI RAM
HIRMAL SINGH
LAKHBIR SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
NARINDER PAL

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

Challan No.

2060344
2060344
2060344
2060344
2060344
2060344
2000344
2060344
2060344
2060344
2060344
2060344

Candidate Type

Other Boards/Universities

Late Fee

0

Punjab School Education Board

0
Punjab School Education Board 0
0

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab Schoaol Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

0
0
0
0
Punjab Schoal Education Board 0
0
0
0

Punjab School Education Board
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09/2024, 13:29
2024010071925

2024010071945
2024010071962
2024010072005
2024010072131

NAVJOT KAUR
SIMRANJIT KAUR
PAHULPREET KAUR
ADITYA TRAHAN
MANPREET KAUR

JOGA SINGH
NIRWAIL SINGH
JAGBIR SINGH

GOURAV TRAHAN
HARPAL SINGH

Punjab College Admission

2060344
2060344
2060344
2060344
2060344

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board

Punjab School Education Board
Other Boards/Universities

Punjab School Education Board
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Punjab College Admission

Gul‘u Nanak Dev Umvel‘sny,Amrllsar
- REGISTRATION FORM

FURN FEFE CHALLAN

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Bachelor of Science, Semester-|

Name of the College:
Class:

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 01:43 PM)
challan No. : 2061339  Date : 17/09/2024 01:43 PM Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 12

5.No. FeeType No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
9 Registration Fee 11 400 4400
2 Enrollment Fee 7 300 2100
3 Special Migration Fee 4 350 1400
4 Verification Fee 4 1000 4000
5 Eligibility Fee 5 250 1250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 5 200 1000
7 Re-Cheking Fee | 1 300 300
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 12 S0 600
10 student Holiday Home Fee 12 100 1200
1 Youth Welfare Fee 12 200 2400

- 12 University Sports & Development Fee 12 1300 15600
13 College Development Fee 12 60 720
14 NSS Fee 12 S0 600
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) D 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 12 100 1200
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 12 0 ; 0

36770

I
! Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024)
| - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

https:/fcollegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx

@ Scanned with OKE

' ,fp StudentiD  Name Gender  Father Name i Candidate Type i
1 2023010149214 EHARAT SETHI M FARDEEP KUMAR 2061339 (€2) E"u‘hlalﬁrdc:::iﬂ:‘;ddﬁg??ﬂ? DH:QHIFdETEWHh ol o
2 2024010072026 CHETNA F s  Bouissh Punjab School Education Board 0
3 2024010072035 ARYAN ANAND " SACHIN ANAND 2061339 Other Boards/Unlversities 0
4 2024010072048 e ta DALJITSINGH 2061338 Punjab School Education Board 0
S 2024010072057 ABHISHEK M KISHOR CHAND 2061330 Punjab School Education Board 0
6 2024010072061 VIDHIARORA F KAVISH ARORA 2061339 Other Boards/Universities 0
7 2024010072076 orymi oo VIRHESRERUNAR  ontss Other Boards/Universities 0
8 2024010072082 g‘m’;‘ﬂ" M  CHARANJIT KUMAR 2061339 Punjab School Education Board 0
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/ Punjab College Admission
2024010072088 BHISHEK M DINESH KUMAR
DUTTA 2061339 Punjab School Education Board 0
PRABHJOT
2024010072095 SINGH M AJAY KUMAR 2061339 Punjab School Education Board 0
2024010072101 ANJALI F RAKESH KUMAR 2061339 Other Boards/Universities 0
2024010072123 MEHAK F MOHAN LAL 2061339 Punjab School Education Board 0
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L= Punjab College Admission

Gum Nanak Dey University, Amritsar
_ REGISTRATION FORM

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Science, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 02:03 PM)
Challan No. : 2061354 DHIE 17/09/2024 02:03 PM  Valid Upto : 04/10/2024 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 3

S.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 3 400 1200
2 Enroliment Fee 2 300 600
3 Special Migration Fee 1 350 350
4 Verification Fee 1 1000 1000
- Eligibility Fee 1 250 250
6 Eligibility Form Fee 1 200 200
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
B Continuation Fee 1] 400 0
9 World University Fee 3 50 150 |
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 3 100 300
11 Youth Welfare Fee 3 200 600
12 University Sports & Development Fee 3 1300 3900
13 College Development Fee 3 60 180
14 NSS Fee 3 50 150
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee {Colleges) 3 100 300
" 18 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 3 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-1 0-2024) 9180*

- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University i i ]
the college g = y Is fully authorized to collect it from

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No., Candidate Type

” 2 Late Fee
024010024011 ALISHA F SUNIL KUMAR 2061354 Punjab School Education Board 0
2
2024010071652 HIRZARA_ F MANU RA.J 2061354 Other Boards/Universities 0
3 2024010072108 EBHOOMI LUTHRA F DEEPAK LUTHRA 2061354 Punjab School Education Board 0

https:Hc:uflegeadmissinns.gndu.ac.inﬁt‘:nlIAreaJReturnGhaﬂan.aspx

1/1
: Signature’ N‘ Verified
C} Scanned with OKEM Stdnner
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Punjab College Admission

Guru Nanak Deyv Umversny,ﬁmrnsar
REGISTRATION FORM

0/2024, 14:08

10

RETURN FEE CHALLAIM

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Bachelor of Science, Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 17/09/2024 02:08 PM)

Challan No. : 2061361 Date : 17/09/2024 02:08 PM  Valid Upto : 04/1 0/2024 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 1

§.No. Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
- 1 Registration Fee 0 400 - 0
2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 1 400 400
3 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 1300 1300
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 50 50
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 200
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 04-10-2024) 2460*
- If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the coliege
Return submitted for following candidates
NE[; StudentID  Name '~ Gender  Father Name cr;?::a“ Candidate Type Late
‘ i Fee
1 2023010153599 MEHAK  F AMARJEET 5561561 (A1) Alroady Regd. with GNDU and Promoted/Falled/CAIn 0o
same Degree
https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx 1

Ko

Signature Not Verified
g )
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